



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2022-289

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - **Shopping on or before June 27, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	4	pc	Ball Bearing, #6201Z/1/2	87.15	348.60				
2	4	pc	Ball Bearing, #6201Z/12.7	73.50	294.00				
3	2	pc	Ball Bearing, #6204ZZ	78.75	157.50				
4	10	pc	Ballast, Fluorescent Lamp 1x40W, Low Loss, Class A	120.00	1,200.00				
5	5	pc	Blade, Jigsaw for Wood, No. 3 (HD)	40.95	204.75				
6	5	pc	Charging Valve, Refrigerant 1/4" SAE	34.00	170.00				
7	3	pc	Drill Bit, Metal 3/16" (HD)	50.00	150.00				
8	3	pc	Drill Bit, Stainless 1/4" (HD)	82.80	248.40				
9	2	pc	Fan V Belt, B53 for STP Blower Pump (HD)	175.00	350.00				
10	3	pc	Female Adaptor, PPR 3/4" (HD)	70.00	210.00				
11	1	pc	Garden Hose, Water Pipe, 1/2 x 100ft Flexible Lightweight Pipes, Stainless Steel	1,050.00	1,050.00				
12	5	pc	Gasket, for Spray Gun (HD)	20.00	100.00				
13	5	pc	Gearset Assembly, for Electric Fan (HD)	47.25	236.25				
14	10	pc	Grinding Wheel, for Metal 4"dia. A30S-BFX Type #5279 (HD)	49.00	490.00				
15	5	pc	Hacksaw Blade, 12"x18T, 1218M (HD)	34.00	170.00				
16	10	pc	Hose, Flexible for Threaded Faucet, 1/2"x3/8"x12" s/s	115.00	1,150.00				
17	4	gal	Lacquer Flo 12-05	630.00	2,520.00				
18	150	pc	Lamp, Fluorescent Tube, T5 28W Daylight (High End)	87.00	13,050.00				
19	150	pc	Lamp, Light Bulb, LED 13W	120.00	18,000.00				
20	10	pc	Lock, Drawer 9660H (HD)	186.00	1,860.00				
21	5	pc	Male Adaptor, PPR 3/4" HD	78.00	390.00				
22	2	pc	Motor, for Electric Fan, Hanabishi (HD)	202.86	405.72				
23	5	pc	Nipple, GI 3/8"x2" sch. 60	12.50	62.50				
24	5	ltr	Oil, Motor Gasoline Multigrade Ultron Extra, 20-40W	195.00	975.00				
25	10	pc	Padlock, 30mm Solid Brass (HD)	180.00	1,800.00				
26	2	L	Paint, Automotive Lacquer, Black (L)	220.00	440.00				

N

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
27	4	gal	Paint, Automotive Lacquer, White	850.71	3,402.84				
28	2	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1404 Thalo Blue	106.43	212.86				
29	2	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1405 Thalo Green	105.11	210.22				
30	4	gal	Paint, Metal Primer, Red Oxide	388.00	1,552.00				
31	3	cyl	Refrigerant, #410-A, 11.3kg/cyl	6,037.50	18,112.50				
32	5	pc	Shower Head w/ Arm s/s (HD)	440.00	2,200.00				
33	7	pc	Socket, Electroller Push-Thru, Medium base CAT #940BD	160.00	1,120.00				
34	6	pc	Socket, Rubber CAT #1045	65.00	390.00				
35	3	pc	Steel Brush (HD)	35.00	105.00				
36	1	rl	Tape, Aluminum 3"	280.00	280.00				
TOTAL ABC					73,618.14				

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period:	

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Shopping (52.1b)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] not required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k] not required

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2